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APPLICATION 


HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT 


BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAl HEALTH 


3525-H ElliCOn MILLS ORIVElELLICOn CITY. MARYLAND 21043 

TELEPHONE: 313-2&40 

TO: 	 THE COUNTY HEAL TH OFFICER 

ElLIcon CITY. MARYLAND 

I HEREBY APPLY FOR THE NECESSARY TEST PRIOR TO APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO CONSTRUCT (OR RECONSTRUCT) A SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM_ 

PROPERTY OWNER _~II-'6o"~~'1f---,q~(.....,=e:oo::s=IU..)c:.=-'--,b<-.:ef\=-=-.:...f"'-j'(f--_____________________ 

ADDRESS ------'-<i-----Zq'---Jl.fL-.-J'2'---_flGJ--=-;;....:.!!J~t'ft~-----'-=/2'-'-='dJ~~----"'c:I:=------_---'PHONE 4110 - tf" s-:- 2~ 3E"" 
AGENT OR PROSPECTIVE BUYER _--£/~/'-/1t'\-"""-=-----LIb-"o:::..L-'"~=-l:>""'''--__________________________ 

ADDRESS ~? -;;;;key§;r,T U W£SI IM::>: 
dllS'T 

PROPERTY LOCATION: 

SUBDIVISION_......;~;......=..~t~..L./....!O:~'-?-----'-e:.....;~=-=;:po.(=-=-_______---'LOT NO. ~ I 
ROAD AND DESCRIPTION_.....cr...::;...&..!Id=.L..---L.~.L...S-~M==-.:7~e-Ir-=.;.._......It:~..LI£~;;.L.zz::.~::!9-----I&=Ia!.=.iIS"c..:::C'::..--.::C=:f.:...-__________ 

TAX MAP _....!I:....ct.::.....-___PARCEL' _=3;....;;a.D;....;:::;___ 


SIZE OF LOT ___L_l_O--=~="--__________TYPE BLOG. _--=.s:'-'_Nq.---r.:J.;;:;~~fitJt.=MA-~h~~~~;:;::~~~~~~=_=_:_::_:_:__--
-(!INGLE FAMILY DWELUNGOR CQMM{RCIAl) 

THE SYSTEM INSTAllED UNDER THIS APPLICATION IS ACCEPTABLE ONLY UNTIL PUBLIC FACILITIES BECOME AVAILABLE. I FULLY UNDERSTAND THE 

FEE CONNECTED WITH THE FILING OF THIS PERC TEST APPLICATION IS NON·REFUNDABLE UNDER ANY CIRCUMSTANCES. I AlSO AGREE TO 

COMPLV WITH ALL M.O.S."-'- REQUIREMENTS INTESTING T"IS LOT. ~ 
SIGNATURE<'){ APPLICANT) 

APPROVEDBY ___________________________ FOR ______________________ DATE __________________ 

DISAPPROVED BY ______________________________...JFOR ________________________..JJATE ________________ 

HOlD PENDING FURTHER TESTS _______________________________________________ 

REASONS FOR REJECTION OR HOlOING __________________________________________ 

PERCOLATION TEST PLATtPRELIMINARYPLAT - TITLE OR 1.0.' ______________________ DATE _____________ 

SITE DEVELOPMENT PLANIFINAL PLAT - TITLE OR 1.0.' 	 DATE 

THIS IS NOT A PERMIT 

H0-216 (3/92) 

http:I:....ct


COUNTY # 


SOIL PROFILE 

O· I 

INDICATE NORTH - NAME ADJOINING ~OADWAY AS BASE LINE. ~~ LL fNG f.I) 6£"~ 

PRE-WET TEST - I" DROP 
OA 'E TEST NO. DEPTH START STOP START STOP liME 

3 III tJ~ I V I~ F 
'( '</ '1 ~ F 
"3 V I 3 F 
~ v If ok 
5 v 19"I t ~K 

:. 

~\ 

REMARKS _______________________ 

TYPE OF SOIL ----:::-:::c--;::-r--:-----------------.-----~-

c _• TESTED BY H t rPf< (/I _______ ALSO PRESENT _bc~~bIJr 
TRENCH DESIGN DATA AVERAGE PERCOLATION TIME TRENCH WIDTH _________ _ _ 

INLET DEPTH MAXIMUM [30nOM DEPTH _ _ _____ SO FTIBEDROOM 



3525 H Ellicott Mills Drive, Ellicott City, MD 21043 

(410) 313-2640 Fax (410) 313-2648 


TOO (410) 313-2323 Toll Free 1-866-313-6300 

website: www.hchealth.org 


Penny E. Borenstein, M.D., M.P.H., Health Officer 

March 31, 2003 

Mr. & Mrs. Quesenberry 
8447 Rolling Ridge Court 
Ellicott City, MD 21043 

RE: Percolation Test Results - A518653 
Establish Repair Area in Support ofPlat 
Rolling Ridge, Lot I 
8447 Rolling Ridge Court 

Dear Mr. and Mrs. Quesenberry: 

Percolation testing conducted March 11 , 2003 on the referenced property indicated 
unsatisfactory soil conditions due to shallow groundwater downhill of the existing septic drywell. 
Satisfactory soils were found uphill of the existing drywell. Copies of the test results are enclosed. 

Further review is contingent upon submission by a registered engineer/surveyor of a 
percolation certification plan showing the following: 

1) actual locations and elevations of all excavated test holes 
2) the existing house, accessory structures, well, and septic system on the property 
3) all proposed structures 
4) a suitable schedule for sealing of the existing well due to its proximity to the proposed 

structure and location downhill of septic repair area to be established by this plan 
5) a purpose statement 
6) a note must be included certifying that all existing wells and septic systems within 100 feet 

of property boundaries have been shown 
7) a note indicating that depicted topography reflects field-matched information 
8) a note stipulating that future septic repairs will require installation of a pump and a pump 

chamber and abandonment of the existing drywell 

Bear in mind the septic repair area established by this plan is not subject to the standard 
10,000 ft? requirement. The percolation certification plat should be submitted within 60 days to 
allow field verification if necessary. If you have any questions regarding this matter, please contact 
me according to the above information. 

Very truly yours, ~ 
/Y'YJ 	 fA CJ 1 ~ 
·//!rtJL. C_ 'fc .~ 
Mark E. Rifkin, R.S. 

Water and Sewerage Program 


MR 
IEnclosures 

cc: 	 Tim Peters' 
File 

• 

CI 

http:www.hchealth.org


FISHER, COLLINS 	 Terrell A. Fisher, P.E., loS. 

Earl D. Collins, P.E. & CARTER, INC. 
Ronald B. Carter, loS. 


Charles J. Crovo, Sr., P.E., loS. 


CIVIL ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS 
and LAND SURVEYORS 

May 9,2003 

Mr. Mark Rifkin 

Howard County Health Dept. 

3525 Ellicott Mills Dr. 

Ellicott City, MD 21043 


RE: 	 #8447 S. Rolling Ridge Court 
Perc Certification Plan 
Quesenberry Property 

Dear Mark: 	 Ii. 5 1S5 b 3 

On behalf of our client, Mr. Tim Peters, we have field surveyed the above referenced 

property located at 8447 S. Rolling Ridge Court to identify the existing building and site 

improvements, septic test sites and topography to prepare a Perc Certification Plan for your 

review and approval. 


It is our understanding that a 12' x 12' addition will be extended from the existing house 

and a 24' x 24' detached garage will be added. Both of these building entities are shown on the 

enclosed Perc Certification Plan. 


We are enclosing two (2) prints of this Perc Certification Plan and photocopy of your 

notes for this site. 


Understanding that this is a unique well and septic situation, please notify either myself 

or Mr. Tim Peters at 410-984-5464 if you require any additional infonnation. 


Thanks, as always, for your help. 

Very truly yours, 

Fisher, Collins & Carter, Inc. ...-" 


~~c9~. 
Terrell A. Fisher, P.E., L.S. 

WO#30792 
c.c. Mr. Tim Peters (w/print) 

CENTENNIAL SQUARE OFFICE PARK' 10272 BALTIMORE NATIONAL PIKE' ELLIcon CITY, MARYLAND 21042 • PHONE (410) 461-2855 FAX (410) 750-3784 
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